
20 August 2022 - 11:39

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY Class 3 Plate - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.61
(0:05.01)

0:55.60
(0:10.51)

0:45.09
(0:10.97)

0:34.12
(0:11.26)

0:22.86
(0:11.00)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BE WATER MY FRIEND 69.7 0:10.75 1:00.61 [1] 0:55.41 [7] 0:44.15 [11] 0:33.03 [10] 0:22.28 [10] 0:11.52 [7] 1:00.61 0:33.03

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 600m (0:05.20) (0:11.26) (0:11.12) (0:10.75) (0:10.76) (0:11.52)

2 2 GEMELON BOLT 73.1 0:10.85 1:00.65 [2] 0:55.64 [1] 0:44.79 [3] 0:33.66 [4] 0:22.59 [6] 0:11.73 [3] 0.22L 0:33.66 -4

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:05.01) (0:10.85) (0:11.13) (0:11.07) (0:10.86) (0:11.73)

3 1 CARRIBEAN KING 73.2 0:10.83 1:00.66 [3] 0:55.60 [3] 0:44.77 [4] 0:33.60 [6] 0:22.63 [5] 0:11.59 [4] 0.26L 0:33.60 -5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:05.06) (0:10.83) (0:11.17) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:11.59)

4 4 SKILORD 75.4 0:10.52 1:00.76 [4] 0:55.65 [5] 0:45.13 [2] 0:34.09 [2] 0:22.91 [2] 0:11.98 [2] 0.89L 0:34.09 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:05.11) (0:10.52) (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:10.93) (0:11.98)

5 10 NED'S GULLY 72.1 0:10.89 1:00.81 [5] 0:55.44 [11] 0:44.47 [9] 0:33.39 [9] 0:22.49 [9] 0:11.60 [8] 1.15L 0:33.39 -2

Wendy Peel 1000m 400m (0:05.37) (0:10.97) (0:11.08) (0:10.90) (0:10.89) (0:11.60)

6 14 SNAPPY REPLY 75.6 0:10.47 1:00.90 [6] 0:55.85 [2] 0:45.38 [1] 0:34.41 [1] 0:23.15 [1] 0:12.15 [1] 1.67L 0:34.41 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:05.05) (0:10.47) (0:10.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.00) (0:12.15)

7 9 MUSCHIALLI 71.7 0:10.95 1:01.05 [7] 0:55.75 [9] 0:44.75 [8] 0:33.73 [8] 0:22.78 [8] 0:11.74 [10] 2.57L 0:33.73 +2

Angela Jones 1000m 600m (0:05.30) (0:11.00) (0:11.02) (0:10.95) (0:11.04) (0:11.74)

8 6 ALLEZ ZOU 72.5 0:10.92 1:01.31 [8] 0:55.97 [10] 0:45.05 [7] 0:34.09 [7] 0:23.12 [7] 0:12.08 [9] 4.12L 0:34.09 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:05.34) (0:10.92) (0:10.96) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:12.08)

9 8 KINGSCOTE 71.8 0:10.90 1:01.36 [9] 0:56.22 [6] 0:45.32 [5] 0:34.39 [3] 0:23.42 [4] 0:12.29 [5] 4.42L 0:34.39 +1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:05.14) (0:10.90) (0:10.93) (0:10.97) (0:11.13) (0:12.29)

10 5 VAPORIZING 70.7 0:10.91 1:01.44 [10] 0:56.24 [8] 0:45.09 [10] 0:33.85 [11] 0:22.94 [11] 0:11.98 [11] 4.9L 0:33.85 +4

Ryan Maloney 1000m 600m (0:05.20) (0:11.15) (0:11.24) (0:10.91) (0:10.96) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Dream Weaving (15), Self Indulgent (13), Rejoiced (3), Funny Money (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 11:39

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY Class 3 Plate - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.61
(0:05.01)

0:55.60
(0:10.51)

0:45.09
(0:10.97)

0:34.12
(0:11.26)

0:22.86
(0:11.00)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 REGAL CONQUEROR 71.6 0:10.86 1:01.47 [11] 0:56.37 [4] 0:45.41 [6] 0:34.41 [5] 0:23.55 [3] 0:12.39 [6] 5.03L 0:34.41 -8

Brad Stewart 1000m 600m (0:05.10) (0:10.96) (0:11.00) (0:10.86) (0:11.16) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Dream Weaving (15), Self Indulgent (13), Rejoiced (3), Funny Money (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 12:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.13
(0:11.11)

1:09.02
(0:10.50)

0:58.52
(0:11.05)

0:47.47
(0:11.66)

0:35.81
(0:12.07)

0:23.74
(0:11.71)

0:35.81

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 COOL 'N' READY 71.6 0:10.73 1:20.13 [1] 1:08.83 [3] 0:58.10 [3] 0:46.88 [3] 0:35.25 [3] 0:23.31 [4] 0:35.25

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:10.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.63) (0:11.94) (0:11.28)

2 5 THE MISSIONARY 70.3 0:10.78 1:20.40 [2] 1:08.82 [5] 0:58.04 [5] 0:46.89 [5] 0:35.43 [4] 0:23.54 [5] 0:35.43 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:10.78) (0:11.15) (0:11.46) (0:11.89) (0:11.49)

3 7 SIR LEONIDAS 69.0 0:10.87 1:20.44 [3] 1:08.69 [6] 0:57.82 [7] 0:46.65 [7] 0:35.21 [7] 0:23.49 [6] 0:35.21 -1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:10.87) (0:11.17) (0:11.44) (0:11.72) (0:11.49)

4 6 WESTERN HALO 71.8 0:10.55 1:20.64 [4] 1:09.48 [2] 0:58.93 [2] 0:47.80 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.16 [2] 0:36.09 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.55) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.93) (0:11.73)

5 1 HANG FIVE 71.1 0:10.63 1:20.72 [5] 1:08.93 [7] 0:58.30 [6] 0:47.00 [6] 0:35.58 [6] 0:23.77 [7] 0:35.58 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:10.63) (0:11.30) (0:11.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.48)

6 3 EXECUTIVE STRESS 71.4 0:10.55 1:20.84 [6] 1:09.35 [4] 0:58.80 [4] 0:47.49 [4] 0:35.85 [5] 0:24.04 [3] 0:35.85 -1

Brad Pengelly 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:10.55) (0:11.31) (0:11.64) (0:11.81) (0:11.65)

7 4 DEMON DELIVERA 71.7 0:10.50 1:20.86 [7] 1:09.75 [1] 0:59.25 [1] 0:48.20 [1] 0:36.54 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:36.54 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:10.50) (0:11.05) (0:11.66) (0:12.07) (0:11.77)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 12:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.81

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 COOL 'N' READY 71.6 0:10.73 0:12.03 [1] 1:20.13 0:35.25

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

2 5 THE MISSIONARY 70.3 0:10.78 0:12.05 [4] 1.54L 0:35.43 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

3 7 SIR LEONIDAS 69.0 0:10.87 0:12.00 [6] 1.81L 0:35.21 -1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

4 6 WESTERN HALO 71.8 0:10.55 0:12.43 [3] 2.97L 0:36.09 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

5 1 HANG FIVE 71.1 0:10.63 0:12.29 [5] 3.44L 0:35.58 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

6 3 EXECUTIVE STRESS 71.4 0:10.55 0:12.39 [7] 4.18L 0:35.85 -1

Brad Pengelly 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

7 4 DEMON DELIVERA 71.7 0:10.50 0:12.70 [2] 4.29L 0:36.54 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 12:48

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: GRANT BURGE WINE DINNER 31 AUGUST OPEN Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.65
(0:10.92)

1:08.73
(0:11.19)

0:57.54
(0:11.57)

0:45.97
(0:11.99)

0:33.98
(0:11.42)

0:22.56
(0:11.03)

0:33.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TUMBLER RIDGE 68.2 0:10.88 1:19.65 [1] 1:08.72 [2] 0:57.39 [2] 0:45.78 [2] 0:33.80 [2] 0:22.38 [2] 0:33.80

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:10.93) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.98) (0:11.42) (0:10.88)

2 4 GO WANDJI 69.0 0:10.87 1:19.93 [2] 1:08.46 [5] 0:57.36 [5] 0:45.93 [3] 0:34.07 [3] 0:22.61 [3] 0:34.07 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.10) (0:11.43) (0:11.86) (0:11.46) (0:10.87)

3 7 WHAM 68.0 0:10.97 1:19.96 [3] 1:08.66 [4] 0:57.42 [4] 0:45.85 [5] 0:33.90 [6] 0:22.25 [6] 0:33.90 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.30) (0:11.24) (0:11.57) (0:11.95) (0:11.65) (0:10.97)

4 8 OAKFIELD TWILIGHT 67.6 0:11.03 1:20.16 [4] 1:09.24 [1] 0:58.05 [1] 0:46.48 [1] 0:34.49 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:34.49 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:10.92) (0:11.19) (0:11.57) (0:11.99) (0:11.42) (0:11.03)

5 5 PLENTY 68.2 0:11.10 1:20.39 [5] 1:08.89 [7] 0:57.79 [6] 0:46.21 [6] 0:34.39 [5] 0:22.84 [5] 0:34.39 +5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.10) (0:11.58) (0:11.82) (0:11.55) (0:11.11)

6 9 ROLLINWITHTHEFLOW 67.9 0:10.97 1:20.51 [6] 1:09.34 [3] 0:58.11 [3] 0:46.51 [4] 0:34.51 [4] 0:23.06 [4] 0:34.51 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 400m (0:11.17) (0:11.23) (0:11.60) (0:12.00) (0:11.45) (0:10.97)

7 1 LIGULATE 68.3 0:10.96 1:20.67 [7] 1:09.19 [6] 0:58.00 [7] 0:46.36 [7] 0:34.51 [7] 0:22.94 [7] 0:34.51 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:11.48) (0:11.19) (0:11.64) (0:11.85) (0:11.57) (0:10.96)

Scratched: Snowzone (3), Sir Rocket (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 12:48

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: GRANT BURGE WINE DINNER 31 AUGUST OPEN Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:33.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TUMBLER RIDGE 68.2 0:10.88 0:11.50 [2] 1:19.65 0:33.80

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.50)

2 4 GO WANDJI 69.0 0:10.87 0:11.74 [3] 1.65L 0:34.07 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 400m (0:11.74)

3 7 WHAM 68.0 0:10.97 0:11.28 [6] 1.82L 0:33.90 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.28)

4 8 OAKFIELD TWILIGHT 67.6 0:11.03 0:12.04 [1] 3.03L 0:34.49 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:12.04)

5 5 PLENTY 68.2 0:11.10 0:11.73 [5] 4.33L 0:34.39 +5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

6 9 ROLLINWITHTHEFLOW 67.9 0:10.97 0:12.09 [4] 5.05L 0:34.51 -2

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 400m (0:12.09)

7 1 LIGULATE 68.3 0:10.96 0:11.98 [7] 5.97L 0:34.51 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:11.98)

Scratched: Snowzone (3), Sir Rocket (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 13:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.97
(0:14.08)

2:01.89
(0:10.79)

1:51.10
(0:11.57)

1:39.53
(0:11.84)

1:27.69
(0:11.85)

1:15.84
(0:12.13)

1:03.71
(0:12.47)

0:38.55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BROWN THOMAS 69.6 0:10.89 2:15.97 [1] 2:01.67 [5] 1:50.78 [7] 1:39.23 [4] 1:27.31 [4] 1:15.33 [4] 1:03.07 [4] 0:37.18

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:14.30) (0:10.89) (0:11.55) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:12.26) (0:12.84)

2 2 DUNE FORTY FIVE 67.1 0:11.07 2:16.04 [2] 2:01.27 [13] 1:50.20 [14] 1:38.46 [14] 1:26.35 [14] 1:14.42 [11] 1:02.34 [10] 0:36.94 +2

Brad Stewart 2000m 2000m (0:14.77) (0:11.07) (0:11.74) (0:12.11) (0:11.93) (0:12.08) (0:12.63)

3 9 OTYRAR 69.0 0:10.86 2:16.08 [3] 2:01.57 [10] 1:50.71 [9] 1:39.07 [8] 1:27.05 [7] 1:14.97 [8] 1:02.84 [8] 0:37.08 +0

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:14.51) (0:10.86) (0:11.64) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:12.13) (0:12.80)

4 1 STUBAI 69.0 0:10.85 2:16.16 [4] 2:01.86 [6] 1:51.01 [5] 1:39.18 [7] 1:27.07 [8] 1:15.14 [6] 1:03.14 [6] 0:37.88 +10

Adin Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:14.30) (0:10.85) (0:11.83) (0:12.11) (0:11.93) (0:12.00) (0:12.39)

5 7 ZA CEIBAS 71.0 0:10.92 2:16.16 [5] 2:02.08 [1] 1:51.16 [3] 1:39.31 [5] 1:27.29 [5] 1:15.28 [5] 1:03.21 [5] 0:37.57 +6

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:14.08) (0:10.92) (0:11.85) (0:12.02) (0:12.01) (0:12.07) (0:12.75)

6 6 ONE FOR BETTY 69.4 0:10.83 2:16.36 [6] 2:01.74 [11] 1:50.91 [11] 1:39.09 [10] 1:26.92 [11] 1:14.69 [12] 1:02.65 [12] 0:37.05 +9

Brodie Loy 2000m 2000m (0:14.62) (0:10.83) (0:11.82) (0:12.17) (0:12.23) (0:12.04) (0:12.66)

7 10 LUVYOUANYTIME 69.6 0:10.85 2:16.41 [7] 2:01.75 [12] 1:50.90 [12] 1:39.09 [11] 1:27.15 [9] 1:15.01 [9] 1:02.86 [9] 0:37.43 +5

Sean Cormack 2000m 2000m (0:14.66) (0:10.85) (0:11.81) (0:11.94) (0:12.14) (0:12.15) (0:12.59)

8 14 CONTRERAS 67.8 0:10.98 2:16.46 [8] 2:01.65 [14] 1:50.67 [13] 1:38.95 [13] 1:26.82 [13] 1:14.64 [14] 1:02.54 [14] 0:37.11 +5

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:14.81) (0:10.98) (0:11.72) (0:12.13) (0:12.18) (0:12.10) (0:12.63)

9 12 THE LOVE ROCKET 68.9 0:10.88 2:16.77 [9] 2:02.39 [9] 1:51.51 [8] 1:39.85 [6] 1:27.87 [6] 1:15.71 [7] 1:03.55 [7] 0:37.94 +6

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:14.38) (0:10.88) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:12.16) (0:12.16) (0:12.67)

10 13 BUMP'N'RUN 69.6 0:10.79 2:16.89 [10] 2:02.81 [2] 1:52.02 [1] 1:40.45 [1] 1:28.61 [1] 1:16.76 [1] 1:04.63 [1] 0:39.47 -5

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:14.08) (0:10.79) (0:11.57) (0:11.84) (0:11.85) (0:12.13) (0:12.47)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 13:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

Distance To Go Finish 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.97
(0:14.08)

2:01.89
(0:10.79)

1:51.10
(0:11.57)

1:39.53
(0:11.84)

1:27.69
(0:11.85)

1:15.84
(0:12.13)

1:03.71
(0:12.47)

0:38.55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 CONTRITION 68.7 0:11.08 2:17.01 [11] 2:02.66 [7] 1:51.58 [10] 1:39.59 [12] 1:27.39 [12] 1:15.21 [13] 1:03.16 [13] 0:37.52 +13

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:14.35) (0:11.08) (0:11.99) (0:12.20) (0:12.18) (0:12.05) (0:12.59)

12 11 THAT'LLDOTOO 69.1 0:10.93 2:18.87 [12] 2:04.74 [3] 1:53.81 [4] 1:42.14 [3] 1:30.33 [3] 1:18.52 [2] 1:06.27 [2] 0:40.50 +7

Angela Jones 2000m 2000m (0:14.13) (0:10.93) (0:11.67) (0:11.81) (0:11.81) (0:12.25) (0:12.78)

13 3 WINDERMERE 69.7 0:10.80 2:23.63 [13] 2:09.26 [8] 1:58.46 [6] 1:46.42 [9] 1:34.23 [10] 1:22.08 [10] 1:09.92 [11] 0:44.44 +14

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:14.37) (0:10.80) (0:12.04) (0:12.19) (0:12.15) (0:12.16) (0:12.54)

14 4 SHEPARD 71.3 0:10.75 2:24.02 [14] 2:09.88 [4] 1:59.13 [2] 1:47.44 [2] 1:35.52 [2] 1:23.63 [3] 1:11.40 [3] 0:45.39 +4

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:14.14) (0:10.75) (0:11.69) (0:11.92) (0:11.89) (0:12.23) (0:12.79)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 13:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.24
(0:12.69)

0:38.55
(0:12.98)

0:25.57
(0:12.82)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:38.55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BROWN THOMAS 69.6 0:10.89 0:50.23 [6] 0:37.18 [6] 0:24.71 [4] 0:12.75 [1] 2:15.97 0:37.18

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:13.05) (0:12.47) (0:11.96) (0:12.75)

2 2 DUNE FORTY FIVE 67.1 0:11.07 0:49.71 [11] 0:36.94 [10] 0:24.22 [9] 0:12.32 [5] 0.43L 0:36.94 +2

Brad Stewart 2000m 2000m (0:12.77) (0:12.72) (0:11.90) (0:12.32)

3 9 OTYRAR 69.0 0:10.86 0:50.04 [8] 0:37.08 [9] 0:24.27 [8] 0:12.32 [6] 0.68L 0:37.08 +0

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:12.96) (0:12.81) (0:11.95) (0:12.32)

4 1 STUBAI 69.0 0:10.85 0:50.75 [4] 0:37.88 [2] 0:25.18 [2] 0:12.90 [2] 1.12L 0:37.88 +10

Adin Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:12.87) (0:12.70) (0:12.28) (0:12.90)

5 7 ZA CEIBAS 71.0 0:10.92 0:50.46 [5] 0:37.57 [4] 0:24.97 [3] 0:12.74 [4] 1.15L 0:37.57 +6

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.89) (0:12.60) (0:12.23) (0:12.74)

6 6 ONE FOR BETTY 69.4 0:10.83 0:49.99 [12] 0:37.05 [12] 0:24.32 [10] 0:12.32 [9] 2.29L 0:37.05 +9

Brodie Loy 2000m 2000m (0:12.94) (0:12.73) (0:12.00) (0:12.32)

7 10 LUVYOUANYTIME 69.6 0:10.85 0:50.27 [9] 0:37.43 [8] 0:24.74 [7] 0:12.58 [8] 2.62L 0:37.43 +5

Sean Cormack 2000m 2000m (0:12.84) (0:12.69) (0:12.16) (0:12.58)

8 14 CONTRERAS 67.8 0:10.98 0:49.91 [14] 0:37.11 [13] 0:24.27 [11] 0:12.30 [10] 2.9L 0:37.11 +5

Taylor Marshall 2000m 2000m (0:12.80) (0:12.84) (0:11.97) (0:12.30)

9 12 THE LOVE ROCKET 68.9 0:10.88 0:50.88 [7] 0:37.94 [7] 0:25.36 [5] 0:13.01 [7] 4.69L 0:37.94 +6

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:12.94) (0:12.58) (0:12.35) (0:13.01)

10 13 BUMP'N'RUN 69.6 0:10.79 0:52.16 [1] 0:39.47 [1] 0:26.49 [1] 0:13.53 [3] 5.44L 0:39.47 -5

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:12.69) (0:12.98) (0:12.96) (0:13.53)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 13:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

Distance To Go 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.24
(0:12.69)

0:38.55
(0:12.98)

0:25.57
(0:12.82)

0:12.75
(0:12.75)

0:38.55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 CONTRITION 68.7 0:11.08 0:50.57 [13] 0:37.52 [14] 0:24.68 [13] 0:12.56 [11] 6.15L 0:37.52 +13

Larry Cassidy 2000m 2000m (0:13.05) (0:12.84) (0:12.12) (0:12.56)

12 11 THAT'LLDOTOO 69.1 0:10.93 0:53.49 [2] 0:40.50 [3] 0:27.45 [6] 0:14.32 [12] 17.09L 0:40.50 +7

Angela Jones 2000m 2000m (0:12.99) (0:13.05) (0:13.13) (0:14.32)

13 3 WINDERMERE 69.7 0:10.80 0:57.38 [10] 0:44.44 [11] 0:31.29 [14] 0:17.40 [13] 45.08L 0:44.44 +14

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:12.94) (0:13.15) (0:13.89) (0:17.40)

14 4 SHEPARD 71.3 0:10.75 0:58.61 [3] 0:45.39 [5] 0:31.78 [12] 0:17.24 [14] 47.39L 0:45.39 +4

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:13.22) (0:13.61) (0:14.54) (0:17.24)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 14:01

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: CASCADE Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.52
(0:13.18)

0:57.34
(0:11.05)

0:46.29
(0:11.85)

0:34.44
(0:11.59)

0:22.85
(0:11.11)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISS DIVINE EM 71.2 0:11.02 1:10.52 [1] 0:57.31 [2] 0:46.29 [1] 0:34.44 [1] 0:22.85 [1] 0:11.74 [1] 1:10.52 0:34.44

Tegan Harrison Finish 1000m (0:13.21) (0:11.02) (0:11.85) (0:11.59) (0:11.11) (0:11.74)

2 13 JUST FIELD 69.3 0:10.68 1:10.58 [2] 0:56.42 [9] 0:45.28 [9] 0:33.52 [9] 0:21.93 [9] 0:11.25 [7] 0.4L 0:33.52 -2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.14) (0:11.76) (0:11.59) (0:10.68) (0:11.25)

3 5 INGEAR 70.0 0:10.97 1:10.75 [3] 0:57.26 [4] 0:46.14 [3] 0:34.23 [4] 0:22.63 [4] 0:11.66 [3] 1.36L 0:34.23 +2

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.12) (0:11.91) (0:11.60) (0:10.97) (0:11.66)

4 3 DARALINA BELLE 70.2 0:10.90 1:10.75 [4] 0:56.98 [6] 0:45.79 [7] 0:33.99 [5] 0:22.36 [5] 0:11.46 [6] 1.4L 0:33.99 -4

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.19) (0:11.80) (0:11.63) (0:10.90) (0:11.46)

5 12 SELF INDULGENT 72.6 0:10.95 1:10.82 [5] 0:57.64 [1] 0:46.56 [2] 0:34.59 [2] 0:22.93 [2] 0:11.98 [2] 1.77L 0:34.59 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:13.18) (0:11.08) (0:11.97) (0:11.66) (0:10.95) (0:11.98)

6 1 DEEP SCEIVA 69.8 0:11.06 1:10.90 [6] 0:57.43 [3] 0:46.25 [4] 0:34.41 [3] 0:22.86 [3] 0:11.80 [4] 2.24L 0:34.41 -3

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.18) (0:11.84) (0:11.55) (0:11.06) (0:11.80)

7 11 IN AWE OF ME 69.0 0:10.84 1:11.04 [7] 0:57.33 [5] 0:46.08 [6] 0:34.15 [7] 0:22.63 [6] 0:11.79 [5] 3.06L 0:34.15 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.25) (0:11.93) (0:11.52) (0:10.84) (0:11.79)

8 8 MISS MCKINLEY 70.7 0:10.88 1:11.24 [8] 0:57.45 [7] 0:46.44 [5] 0:34.43 [6] 0:22.71 [7] 0:11.83 [8] 4.25L 0:34.43 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.01) (0:12.01) (0:11.72) (0:10.88) (0:11.83)

9 7 LOVE YERS ALL 68.6 0:11.07 1:11.78 [9] 0:57.87 [8] 0:46.72 [8] 0:34.89 [8] 0:23.14 [8] 0:12.07 [9] 7.44L 0:34.89 -3

Brad Stewart 1000m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.83) (0:11.75) (0:11.07) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Crymenotears (10), Rich Lister (9), Brazen Gem (2), Isis Carmella (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 14:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP 2022-23 BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.73
(0:14.11)

1:22.62
(0:11.58)

1:11.04
(0:12.19)

0:58.85
(0:12.30)

0:46.55
(0:12.04)

0:34.51
(0:11.66)

0:22.85
(0:11.32)

0:34.51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SNEAK PREVIEW 67.4 0:10.92 1:36.73 [1] 1:21.52 [8] 1:09.70 [8] 0:57.85 [8] 0:45.58 [8] 0:33.70 [8] 0:22.21 [8] 0:33.70

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.21) (0:11.82) (0:11.85) (0:12.27) (0:11.88) (0:11.49) (0:10.92)

2 7 EIGER 66.4 0:11.03 1:36.88 [2] 1:21.94 [6] 1:10.13 [6] 0:58.26 [6] 0:46.12 [5] 0:34.09 [6] 0:22.55 [6] 0:34.09 -2

Taylor Marshall 200m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.81) (0:11.87) (0:12.14) (0:12.03) (0:11.54) (0:11.03)

3 2 BARGANNON 65.0 0:11.24 1:36.92 [3] 1:22.34 [4] 1:10.45 [4] 0:58.65 [4] 0:46.39 [4] 0:34.39 [3] 0:22.88 [3] 0:34.39 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.89) (0:11.80) (0:12.26) (0:12.00) (0:11.51) (0:11.24)

4 8 JAKAMA 65.1 0:11.20 1:36.94 [4] 1:22.72 [2] 1:10.90 [2] 0:58.77 [2] 0:46.48 [2] 0:34.50 [2] 0:22.94 [2] 0:34.50 -4

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.82) (0:12.13) (0:12.29) (0:11.98) (0:11.56) (0:11.20)

5 11 SILENT AGENDA 65.8 0:11.21 1:37.10 [5] 1:22.76 [3] 1:11.00 [3] 0:58.86 [3] 0:46.59 [3] 0:34.52 [4] 0:22.95 [4] 0:34.52 -7

James Orman Finish 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.76) (0:12.14) (0:12.27) (0:12.07) (0:11.57) (0:11.21)

6 5 AUSSIE NUGGET 66.6 0:11.03 1:37.11 [6] 1:21.70 [9] 1:09.82 [9] 0:58.05 [9] 0:45.75 [10] 0:33.88 [10] 0:22.49 [9] 0:33.88 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.41) (0:11.88) (0:11.77) (0:12.30) (0:11.87) (0:11.39) (0:11.03)

7 4 GET THE IDEA 66.8 0:11.01 1:37.16 [7] 1:22.04 [7] 1:10.25 [7] 0:58.41 [7] 0:46.21 [7] 0:34.22 [7] 0:22.74 [7] 0:34.22 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:15.12) (0:11.79) (0:11.84) (0:12.20) (0:11.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.01)

8 3 SLOW HANDS 65.3 0:11.22 1:37.32 [8] 1:22.61 [5] 1:10.67 [5] 0:58.78 [5] 0:46.56 [6] 0:34.56 [5] 0:23.12 [5] 0:34.56 -5

Brad Stewart 400m 400m (0:14.71) (0:11.94) (0:11.89) (0:12.22) (0:12.00) (0:11.44) (0:11.22)

9 10 FORT WAYNE 67.1 0:11.42 1:37.38 [9] 1:23.27 [1] 1:11.69 [1] 0:59.50 [1] 0:47.20 [1] 0:35.16 [1] 0:23.50 [1] 0:35.16 -9

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.58) (0:12.19) (0:12.30) (0:12.04) (0:11.66) (0:11.42)

10 1 SIR BARNABUS 65.9 0:11.22 1:37.82 [10] 1:22.32 [10] 1:10.50 [10] 0:58.74 [10] 0:46.51 [9] 0:34.61 [9] 0:23.15 [10] 0:34.61 -6

Sheriden Tomlinson 400m 400m (0:15.50) (0:11.82) (0:11.76) (0:12.23) (0:11.90) (0:11.46) (0:11.22)

Scratched: Stuck With You (9), Morethannumberone (6), Spanish Point (13), Chocolatier (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 14:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP 2022-23 BENCHMARK 80 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SNEAK PREVIEW 67.4 0:10.92 0:11.29 [8] 1:36.73 0:33.70

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.29)

2 7 EIGER 66.4 0:11.03 0:11.52 [5] 0.88L 0:34.09 -2

Taylor Marshall 200m 400m (0:11.52)

3 2 BARGANNON 65.0 0:11.24 0:11.64 [2] 1.11L 0:34.39 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.64)

4 8 JAKAMA 65.1 0:11.20 0:11.74 [1] 1.25L 0:34.50 -4

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.74)

5 11 SILENT AGENDA 65.8 0:11.21 0:11.74 [4] 2.19L 0:34.52 -7

James Orman Finish 400m (0:11.74)

6 5 AUSSIE NUGGET 66.6 0:11.03 0:11.46 [9] 2.23L 0:33.88 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.46)

7 4 GET THE IDEA 66.8 0:11.01 0:11.73 [7] 2.52L 0:34.22 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.73)

8 3 SLOW HANDS 65.3 0:11.22 0:11.90 [6] 3.46L 0:34.56 -5

Brad Stewart 400m 400m (0:11.90)

9 10 FORT WAYNE 67.1 0:11.42 0:12.08 [3] 3.83L 0:35.16 -9

Luke Tarrant Finish 400m (0:12.08)

10 1 SIR BARNABUS 65.9 0:11.22 0:11.93 [10] 6.38L 0:34.61 -6

Sheriden Tomlinson 400m 400m (0:11.93)

Scratched: Stuck With You (9), Morethannumberone (6), Spanish Point (13), Chocolatier (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 15:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER RATINGS BAND 0 -
72 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.38
(0:14.03)

1:22.35
(0:10.97)

1:11.38
(0:11.54)

0:59.84
(0:12.20)

0:47.64
(0:12.17)

0:35.47
(0:11.93)

0:23.54
(0:11.44)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SWANSTON 69.9 0:11.07 1:36.38 [1] 1:22.35 [1] 1:11.28 [2] 0:59.75 [2] 0:47.53 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.54 [1] 0:35.44

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:14.03) (0:11.07) (0:11.53) (0:12.22) (0:12.09) (0:11.90) (0:11.44)

2 11 VENDIDIT 65.3 0:11.26 1:36.69 [2] 1:22.09 [7] 1:10.75 [8] 0:59.23 [8] 0:47.12 [7] 0:35.04 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:35.04 -7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.34) (0:11.52) (0:12.11) (0:12.08) (0:11.65) (0:11.26)

3 12 COUNT THE COIN 67.9 0:11.14 1:36.72 [3] 1:22.36 [5] 1:11.22 [5] 0:59.61 [5] 0:47.30 [5] 0:35.26 [5] 0:23.67 [3] 0:35.26 -2

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:14.36) (0:11.14) (0:11.61) (0:12.31) (0:12.04) (0:11.59) (0:11.45)

4 8 MAEVILA RULER 65.2 0:11.28 1:36.95 [4] 1:22.26 [8] 1:10.81 [9] 0:59.37 [9] 0:47.15 [10] 0:35.02 [9] 0:23.39 [9] 0:35.02 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.45) (0:11.44) (0:12.22) (0:12.13) (0:11.63) (0:11.28)

5 13 MERIMEE 66.3 0:11.13 1:37.11 [5] 1:22.11 [12] 1:10.34 [12] 0:58.96 [12] 0:46.91 [12] 0:34.82 [12] 0:23.25 [11] 0:34.82 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.00) (0:11.77) (0:11.38) (0:12.05) (0:12.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.13)

6 5 JACK THE LAD 64.9 0:11.37 1:37.15 [6] 1:22.34 [10] 1:10.74 [11] 0:59.35 [11] 0:47.15 [11] 0:34.94 [11] 0:23.57 [10] 0:34.94 +3

Ben Thompson Finish 600m (0:14.81) (0:11.60) (0:11.39) (0:12.20) (0:12.21) (0:11.37) (0:11.39)

7 9 ALDERMAN 70.5 0:11.09 1:37.28 [7] 1:23.13 [3] 1:12.04 [3] 1:00.43 [4] 0:48.16 [4] 0:36.00 [4] 0:24.21 [4] 0:36.00 +2

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:14.15) (0:11.09) (0:11.61) (0:12.27) (0:12.16) (0:11.79) (0:11.59)

8 10 POPULIST 64.0 0:11.46 1:37.32 [8] 1:22.03 [13] 1:10.47 [13] 0:58.91 [13] 0:46.97 [13] 0:34.74 [13] 0:23.22 [13] 0:34.74 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.29) (0:11.56) (0:11.56) (0:11.94) (0:12.23) (0:11.52) (0:11.46)

9 1 CHOCOLATIER 66.0 0:11.24 1:37.46 [9] 1:22.76 [9] 1:11.52 [7] 1:00.06 [7] 0:47.80 [8] 0:35.68 [8] 0:23.93 [8] 0:35.68 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.70) (0:11.24) (0:11.46) (0:12.26) (0:12.12) (0:11.75) (0:11.53)

10 6 CROCKETT 65.4 0:11.38 1:37.48 [10] 1:23.07 [6] 1:11.69 [6] 1:00.18 [6] 0:47.92 [6] 0:35.96 [6] 0:24.22 [6] 0:35.96 -15

Brad Stewart 1400m 1400m (0:14.41) (0:11.38) (0:11.51) (0:12.26) (0:11.96) (0:11.74) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Dreamtimer (4), Point The Wagon (17), Knight Mariner (2), Outback Gladiator (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 15:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER RATINGS BAND 0 -
72 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.38
(0:14.03)

1:22.35
(0:10.97)

1:11.38
(0:11.54)

0:59.84
(0:12.20)

0:47.64
(0:12.17)

0:35.47
(0:11.93)

0:23.54
(0:11.44)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 GIVEITALLALI 64.9 0:11.36 1:37.64 [11] 1:22.80 [11] 1:11.44 [10] 0:59.96 [10] 0:47.92 [9] 0:35.60 [10] 0:23.70 [12] 0:35.60 -9

Sean Cormack 1200m 1400m (0:14.84) (0:11.36) (0:11.48) (0:12.04) (0:12.32) (0:11.90) (0:11.58)

12 14 IN AGREEMENT 68.6 0:10.96 1:38.16 [12] 1:24.12 [2] 1:13.16 [1] 1:01.62 [1] 0:49.42 [1] 0:37.25 [1] 0:25.25 [2] 0:37.25 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:14.04) (0:10.96) (0:11.54) (0:12.20) (0:12.17) (0:12.00) (0:11.99)

13 7 DORSET COAST 68.7 0:11.09 1:38.16 [13] 1:23.94 [4] 1:12.85 [4] 1:01.41 [3] 0:49.13 [3] 0:36.91 [3] 0:25.00 [5] 0:36.91 -7

Brodie Loy Finish 1400m (0:14.22) (0:11.09) (0:11.44) (0:12.28) (0:12.22) (0:11.91) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Dreamtimer (4), Point The Wagon (17), Knight Mariner (2), Outback Gladiator (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 15:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER RATINGS BAND 0 -
72 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SWANSTON 69.9 0:11.07 0:12.10 [1] 1:36.38 0:35.44

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:12.10)

2 11 VENDIDIT 65.3 0:11.26 0:12.13 [3] 1.84L 0:35.04 -7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.13)

3 12 COUNT THE COIN 67.9 0:11.14 0:12.22 [2] 2L 0:35.26 -2

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.22)

4 8 MAEVILA RULER 65.2 0:11.28 0:12.11 [6] 3.31L 0:35.02 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 400m (0:12.11)

5 13 MERIMEE 66.3 0:11.13 0:12.12 [10] 4.3L 0:34.82 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.12)

6 5 JACK THE LAD 64.9 0:11.37 0:12.18 [9] 4.51L 0:34.94 +3

Ben Thompson Finish 600m (0:12.18)

7 9 ALDERMAN 70.5 0:11.09 0:12.62 [4] 5.3L 0:36.00 +2

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.62)

8 10 POPULIST 64.0 0:11.46 0:11.76 [13] 5.53L 0:34.74 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.76)

9 1 CHOCOLATIER 66.0 0:11.24 0:12.40 [11] 6.33L 0:35.68 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.40)

10 6 CROCKETT 65.4 0:11.38 0:12.53 [8] 6.47L 0:35.96 -15

Brad Stewart 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)

Scratched: Dreamtimer (4), Point The Wagon (17), Knight Mariner (2), Outback Gladiator (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 15:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 10 SEPTEMBER RATINGS BAND 0 -
72 Handicap - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:35.47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 GIVEITALLALI 64.9 0:11.36 0:12.12 [12] 7.38L 0:35.60 -9

Sean Cormack 1200m 1400m (0:12.12)

12 14 IN AGREEMENT 68.6 0:10.96 0:13.26 [7] 10.43L 0:37.25 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.26)

13 7 DORSET COAST 68.7 0:11.09 0:13.38 [5] 10.46L 0:36.91 -7

Brodie Loy Finish 1400m (0:13.38)

Scratched: Dreamtimer (4), Point The Wagon (17), Knight Mariner (2), Outback Gladiator (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 15:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING Class 6 Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.89
(0:10.90)

1:07.99
(0:10.88)

0:57.11
(0:11.01)

0:46.10
(0:11.58)

0:34.52
(0:11.62)

0:22.90
(0:11.19)

0:34.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SIR ROCKET 68.1 0:11.02 1:18.89 [1] 1:07.99 [2] 0:56.95 [4] 0:45.72 [4] 0:34.26 [4] 0:22.73 [3] 0:34.26

Tegan Harrison 1200m 400m (0:10.90) (0:11.04) (0:11.23) (0:11.46) (0:11.53) (0:11.02)

2 13 SAFEWORK 67.8 0:11.04 1:19.03 [2] 1:08.00 [3] 0:56.92 [6] 0:45.66 [7] 0:34.24 [5] 0:22.77 [5] 0:34.24 -2

Sean Cormack 1200m 400m (0:11.03) (0:11.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.42) (0:11.47) (0:11.04)

3 7 RENOUF 67.4 0:11.04 1:19.29 [3] 1:07.96 [8] 0:56.82 [9] 0:45.54 [10] 0:34.10 [9] 0:22.63 [9] 0:34.10 -1

Larry Cassidy 1000m 400m (0:11.33) (0:11.14) (0:11.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.47) (0:11.04)

4 8 CAFFREY 67.9 0:10.98 1:19.41 [4] 1:08.20 [7] 0:57.22 [7] 0:45.93 [8] 0:34.54 [8] 0:23.03 [6] 0:34.54 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.98) (0:11.29) (0:11.39) (0:11.51) (0:11.11)

5 14 FLEET DOVE 70.5 0:10.75 1:19.61 [5] 1:08.47 [5] 0:57.72 [3] 0:46.55 [3] 0:35.18 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:35.18 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:10.75) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:11.37)

6 10 AWESOME LAD 69.2 0:10.83 1:19.66 [6] 1:08.47 [6] 0:57.64 [5] 0:46.42 [5] 0:34.86 [6] 0:23.27 [7] 0:34.86 -12

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.56) (0:11.59) (0:11.37)

7 3 GETYOURGREYON 68.4 0:10.95 1:19.73 [7] 1:07.98 [10] 0:57.03 [10] 0:46.01 [9] 0:34.41 [10] 0:22.98 [10] 0:34.41 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:10.95) (0:11.02) (0:11.60) (0:11.43) (0:11.01)

8 12 RUBAMOS 69.3 0:10.88 1:19.79 [8] 1:08.89 [1] 0:58.01 [1] 0:46.77 [2] 0:35.24 [3] 0:23.57 [4] 0:35.24 -13

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:10.90) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.53) (0:11.67) (0:11.34)

9 1 GENERAL DUBAI 69.8 0:10.71 1:20.02 [9] 1:08.89 [4] 0:58.18 [2] 0:47.23 [1] 0:35.65 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:35.65 -11

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.71) (0:10.95) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.56)

10 5 TESARC 70.1 0:10.80 1:20.41 [10] 1:08.99 [9] 0:58.19 [8] 0:47.09 [6] 0:35.55 [7] 0:23.81 [8] 0:35.55 -10

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.80) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:11.74) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Tumbler Ridge (6), Harlequin Field (9), Previso (4), Highlights (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 15:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING Class 6 Plate - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SIR ROCKET 68.1 0:11.02 0:11.71 [1] 1:18.89 0:34.26

Tegan Harrison 1200m 400m (0:11.71)

2 13 SAFEWORK 67.8 0:11.04 0:11.73 [2] 0.79L 0:34.24 -2

Sean Cormack 1200m 400m (0:11.73)

3 7 RENOUF 67.4 0:11.04 0:11.59 [7] 2.32L 0:34.10 -1

Larry Cassidy 1000m 400m (0:11.59)

4 8 CAFFREY 67.9 0:10.98 0:11.92 [4] 3.01L 0:34.54 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.92)

5 14 FLEET DOVE 70.5 0:10.75 0:12.22 [3] 4.19L 0:35.18 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

6 10 AWESOME LAD 69.2 0:10.83 0:11.90 [8] 4.52L 0:34.86 -12

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

7 3 GETYOURGREYON 68.4 0:10.95 0:11.97 [9] 4.92L 0:34.41 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1200m (0:11.97)

8 12 RUBAMOS 69.3 0:10.88 0:12.23 [6] 5.27L 0:35.24 -13

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

9 1 GENERAL DUBAI 69.8 0:10.71 0:12.47 [5] 6.61L 0:35.65 -11

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

10 5 TESARC 70.1 0:10.80 0:12.33 [10] 8.89L 0:35.55 -10

Brad Stewart 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

Scratched: Tumbler Ridge (6), Harlequin Field (9), Previso (4), Highlights (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 16:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.10
(0:13.44)

0:56.66
(0:10.99)

0:45.67
(0:11.42)

0:34.25
(0:11.41)

0:22.84
(0:11.13)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BONAPARTE 70.8 0:10.84 1:10.10 [1] 0:56.06 [9] 0:45.22 [6] 0:33.81 [6] 0:22.49 [5] 0:11.44 [5] 1:10.10 0:33.81

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:10.84) (0:11.41) (0:11.32) (0:11.05) (0:11.44)

2 17 BUNDYANDCOKE 70.9 0:10.87 1:10.11 [2] 0:56.42 [4] 0:45.55 [3] 0:34.10 [3] 0:22.75 [2] 0:11.72 [1] 0.1L 0:34.10 +4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.87) (0:11.45) (0:11.35) (0:11.03) (0:11.72)

3 5 KAVAK 71.8 0:11.00 1:10.40 [3] 0:56.96 [1] 0:45.96 [2] 0:34.55 [1] 0:23.14 [1] 0:11.97 [2] 1.78L 0:34.55 -2

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.44) (0:11.00) (0:11.41) (0:11.41) (0:11.17) (0:11.97)

4 3 DESERT DREAMER 71.1 0:11.05 1:10.57 [4] 0:57.01 [3] 0:45.96 [4] 0:34.51 [4] 0:23.05 [4] 0:11.99 [4] 2.78L 0:34.51 -2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.05) (0:11.45) (0:11.46) (0:11.06) (0:11.99)

5 13 OVERSEAS 71.4 0:10.95 1:10.70 [5] 0:56.59 [10] 0:45.64 [8] 0:34.24 [8] 0:22.90 [7] 0:11.80 [7] 3.56L 0:34.24 +3

Brad Pengelly 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.95) (0:11.40) (0:11.34) (0:11.10) (0:11.80)

6 11 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 71.1 0:10.97 1:10.93 [6] 0:57.47 [2] 0:46.50 [1] 0:34.97 [2] 0:23.49 [3] 0:12.47 [3] 4.9L 0:34.97 -4

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.97) (0:11.53) (0:11.48) (0:11.02) (0:12.47)

7 12 BIG BAD BRUCE 69.3 0:11.06 1:11.03 [7] 0:57.03 [7] 0:45.89 [10] 0:34.43 [10] 0:23.02 [10] 0:11.96 [8] 5.48L 0:34.43 +6

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.14) (0:11.46) (0:11.41) (0:11.06) (0:11.96)

8 10 FACTORY WARRIOR 70.6 0:10.98 1:11.08 [8] 0:57.30 [5] 0:46.32 [5] 0:34.88 [5] 0:23.41 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 5.77L 0:34.88 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.98) (0:11.44) (0:11.47) (0:11.23) (0:12.18)

9 2 TAPPY'S ONE 69.6 0:11.00 1:11.22 [9] 0:57.23 [6] 0:46.23 [7] 0:34.80 [7] 0:23.35 [8] 0:12.13 [9] 6.62L 0:34.80 +4

Matthew Powell 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.22) (0:12.13)

10 18 OCTAVIAN 68.4 0:11.06 1:11.46 [10] 0:57.45 [8] 0:46.39 [9] 0:34.92 [9] 0:23.46 [9] 0:12.23 [10] 8.02L 0:34.92 -1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.06) (0:11.47) (0:11.46) (0:11.23) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Grey Defence (8), For My Annie (4), Mort Doyle (6), Mill Rossa (9), Manhood (16), Fasano (14), Guy Dragon (1), Optimo (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



20 August 2022 - 16:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.10
(0:13.44)

0:56.66
(0:10.99)

0:45.67
(0:11.42)

0:34.25
(0:11.41)

0:22.84
(0:11.13)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 MAGIC CONQUEROR 67.1 0:11.18 1:11.72 [11] 0:57.46 [11] 0:46.28 [11] 0:34.89 [11] 0:23.44 [11] 0:12.03 [11] 9.54L 0:34.89 -2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.18) (0:11.39) (0:11.45) (0:11.41) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Grey Defence (8), For My Annie (4), Mort Doyle (6), Mill Rossa (9), Manhood (16), Fasano (14), Guy Dragon (1), Optimo (19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21Report Created:  Sat 20 August 2022  17:05 GMT+1

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


